Values (000 USD)

IRELAND

50 silk
Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Colombia
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

1405
1071

574
1174
1214

29

32

508

495
137
161

30

37

78

30

1213
949
431
927
984

24

25

379

13
13
504

15
226

43

105

1376
1045
507
1130
1158
0

1

17

480

520
119
194

53
10

76

24

1062
900
362
901
914

349

536

139

64

72

50

210

279
14
81

59

16

308
232
186
257
287

55

116

30
39
21

856
655
569
758
793

217

312
75

84
62
62

51

778
579
410
363
466

24

17

106

192

70

32

15
313

21

139

977
650
406
542
574

25

19

12
208

161
21

92
29
397

66

29
155

560
435
255
312
418

31

30

1
193

17

49

21
56

142

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20180619/5704. Information on data for Israel: http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.
Disclaimer: http://oe.cd/disclaimer
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